
AMENDMENT TO RFP 

Amendment #1 to RFP- Fee Study Consultant 

Issued: July 31, 2025 

Subject: Extension of Submission Deadline  

The County of Tehama issues the following amendment to RFP-Fee Study Consultant: 

1. Revised Proposal Due Date: 

The deadline for submission has been extended from July 31, 2025, to August 31, 2025, 

3:00 PM. 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Questions Deadline Extended:

Deadline for vendor questions is now  August 15, 2025.  Questions will be answered by

email to all consultant(s) that have provided an e-mail address by  August 22, 2025.

All other terms and conditions of the original RFP remain unchanged.

Authorized by:

Arminda Searcy

Administrative Analyst

County of Tehama

Date:  July 31, 2025 

 


	AMENDMENT TO RFP
	Subject: Extension of Submission Deadline
	All other terms and conditions of the original RFP remain unchanged.


